
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 3rd Semester, Section -, Evening, Session Spring 2025

NameRegistration #

CSC 201 CSC 401 CSC206 CSC-303 CSC304 CSC404

Computer Organization & 

Assembly Language

Data Structures & 

Algorithms

Database Systems Object Oriented 

Programming

Digital Logic Design Visual Programming
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B.S CS Aut-2023-E-A-0212 Abdul Samad - - - - 50 D 1.5 4 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-A-0227 M Abdullah 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 35 F - 4 - 55 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - - - - - 45 F - 3 - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-A-0230 Muhammad Adil Farooq 69 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 27 F - 4 - 51 D 1.5 4 6.0 29 F - 4 - - - - - 38 F - 3 - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-A-0235 Muhammad Uzair - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 45 F - 3 - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-B-0262 Adil Hussain Sabri 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 26 F - 4 - 50 D 1.5 4 6.0 - - - - - - - - 45 F - 3 - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-C-0305 Hasaam Ishfaq 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 C 2.0 4 8.0 50 D 1.5 4 6.0 - - - - - - - - 51 F - 3 - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-C-0313 Muhammad Mujtaba - - - - 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0196 Warda Mehak 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 59 C 2.0 4 8.0 57 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

B.S CS SP-2023-Eve-0219 Muhammad Hafeez Ullah (Withheld - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-24-Eve-0301 Abdul Haroon 89 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 4 16.0 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 - - - - - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S CS SP-24-Eve-0302 Adnan 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 37 F - 4 - 59 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - - - - - 46 F - 3 - 

B.S CS SP-24-Eve-0303 Ahsan Farooq 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 31 F - 4 - 58 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - - - - - 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S CS SP-24-Eve-0304 Ali Hassan 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 46 F - 4 - 50 D 1.5 4 6.0 - - - - - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS SP-24-Eve-0309 Atif Ur Rehman 92 A 4.0 3 12.0 61 F - 4 - 58 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - - - - - 43 F - 3 - 

B.S CS SP-24-Eve-0311 Babar Hussain 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 4 16.0 57 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5

B.S CS SP-24-Eve-0312 Faizan Shah 93 A 4.0 3 12.0 27 F - 4 - 51 D 1.5 4 6.0 - - - - - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5

B.S CS SP-24-Eve-0317 Laraib Qureshi 89 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 4 16.0 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 - - - - - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5

B.S CS SP-24-Eve-0318 Mubashir Safeer 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 4 12.0 55 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - - - - - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5

B.S CS SP-24-Eve-0319 Muhammad Ali Hasnain 94 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 4 12.0 50 D 1.5 4 6.0 - - - - - - - - 50 F - 3 - 

B.S CS SP-24-Eve-0320 Muhammad Aman Ullah Siddique 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 50 D 1.5 4 6.0 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 - - - - - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS SP-24-Eve-0321 Muhammad Ammar Ul Haq 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 36 F - 4 - 51 D 1.5 4 6.0 - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

B.S CS SP-24-Eve-0322 Muhammad Farhan Farooq 94 A 4.0 3 12.0 86 A 4.0 4 16.0 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 - - - - - - - - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5

B.S CS SP-24-Eve-0323 Muhammad Hasnat 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 83 A 4.0 4 16.0 59 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S CS SP-24-Eve-0324 Muhammad Hisan 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 56 C 2.0 4 8.0 51 D 1.5 4 6.0 - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

B.S CS SP-24-Eve-0326 Muhammad Sana Ullah 97 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S CS SP-24-Eve-0327 Muhammad Uzair Aslam 92 A 4.0 3 12.0 66 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 71 B 3.0 4 12.0 - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S CS SP-24-Eve-0330 Noor-Ul-Hassan 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 60 C 2.0 4 8.0 81 A 4.0 4 16.0 - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

B.S CS SP-24-Eve-0331 Remsha Tariq 96 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 4 16.0 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 - - - - - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5

B.S CS SP-24-Eve-0334 Sajjad Irfan 89 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 60 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - - - - - 53 D 1.5 3 4.5
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B.S CS Aut-2023-E-A-0212 Abdul Samad 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 2.08 2.13

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-A-0227 M Abdullah - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.45 1.50

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-A-0230 Muhammad Adil Farooq - - - - - - - - 79 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 35 F - 3 - 1.00 1.54

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-A-0235 Muhammad Uzair - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 1.00 1.74

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-B-0262 Adil Hussain Sabri - - - - - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 36 F - 3 - 1.43 1.71

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-C-0305 Hasaam Ishfaq - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.05 1.81

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-C-0313 Muhammad Mujtaba - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.57 2.02

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0196 Warda Mehak - - - - - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 39 F - 3 - 2.23 2.22

B.S CS SP-2023-Eve-0219 Muhammad Hafeez Ullah (Withheld - - - - - - - - 1.05 1.44

B.S CS SP-24-Eve-0301 Abdul Haroon - - - - - - - - 79 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.33 2.93

B.S CS SP-24-Eve-0302 Adnan - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 37 F - 3 - 1.45 1.81

B.S CS SP-24-Eve-0303 Ahsan Farooq - - - - - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 40 F - 3 - 1.98 2.56

B.S CS SP-24-Eve-0304 Ali Hassan - - - - - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 39 F - 3 - 1.73 2.17

B.S CS SP-24-Eve-0309 Atif Ur Rehman - - - - - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.83 2.63

B.S CS SP-24-Eve-0311 Babar Hussain - - - - - - - - 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 39 F - 3 - 2.63 2.16

B.S CS SP-24-Eve-0312 Faizan Shah - - - - - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.03 2.15

B.S CS SP-24-Eve-0317 Laraib Qureshi - - - - - - - - 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 3.13 3.17

B.S CS SP-24-Eve-0318 Mubashir Safeer - - - - - - - - 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 35 F - 3 - 2.20 2.09

B.S CS SP-24-Eve-0319 Muhammad Ali Hasnain - - - - - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 28 F - 3 - 2.10 2.11

B.S CS SP-24-Eve-0320 Muhammad Aman Ullah Siddique - - - - - - - - 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.78 2.61

B.S CS SP-24-Eve-0321 Muhammad Ammar Ul Haq - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.73 1.96

B.S CS SP-24-Eve-0322 Muhammad Farhan Farooq - - - - - - - - 94 A 4.0 3 12.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 3.23 3.44

B.S CS SP-24-Eve-0323 Muhammad Hasnat - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 3.00 2.64

B.S CS SP-24-Eve-0324 Muhammad Hisan - - - - - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.65 2.38

B.S CS SP-24-Eve-0326 Muhammad Sana Ullah - - - - - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.38 3.59

B.S CS SP-24-Eve-0327 Muhammad Uzair Aslam - - - - - - - - 94 A 4.0 3 12.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 3.05 3.10

B.S CS SP-24-Eve-0330 Noor-Ul-Hassan - - - - - - - - 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.30 3.28

B.S CS SP-24-Eve-0331 Remsha Tariq - - - - - - - - 91 A 4.0 3 12.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 3.23 3.29

B.S CS SP-24-Eve-0334 Sajjad Irfan - - - - - - - - 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 39 F - 3 - 2.43 2.68
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FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 3rd Semester, Section -, Evening, Session Spring 2025

NameRegistration #

CSC 201 CSC 401 CSC206 CSC-303 CSC304 CSC404

Computer Organization & 

Assembly Language

Data Structures & 

Algorithms

Database Systems Object Oriented 

Programming

Digital Logic Design Visual Programming
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B.S CS SP-24-Eve-0335 Sallahudin 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 81 A 4.0 4 16.0 50 D 1.5 4 6.0 - - - - - - - - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS SP-24-Eve-0336 Sami Ullah 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 66 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 - - - - - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S CS SP-24-Eve-0337 Shahzad Nazir 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 82 A 4.0 4 16.0 55 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - - - - - 53 D 1.5 3 4.5

B.S CS SP-24-Eve-0338 Shakir Majeed 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 F - 4 - 55 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5

B.S CS SP-24-Eve-0339 Shoaib Ali 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 60 C 2.0 4 8.0 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS SP-24-Eve-0340 Suleman Raphael 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 D 1.5 4 6.0 51 D 1.5 4 6.0 - - - - - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S CS SP-24-Eve-0341 Toheed Qamar 95 A 4.0 3 12.0 85 A 4.0 4 16.0 89 A 4.0 4 16.0 - - - - - - - - 63 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS SP-24-Eve-0342 Umaima Rashid 92 A 4.0 3 12.0 51 F - 4 - 55 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS SP-24-Eve-0343 Umer Naseer 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 50 D 1.5 4 6.0 50 D 1.5 4 6.0 - - - - - - - - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S SE SP-2024-M-A-0008 Aqsa Sajjad 94 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 - - - - - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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B.S (Computer Science) 3rd Semester, Section -, Evening, Session Spring 2025

GE161 GE269 HUM201 MTH-301

Application of Information 
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Applied Physics Technical & Business 

Writing

Calculus & Analytical 

Geometry
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B.S CS SP-24-Eve-0335 Sallahudin - - - - - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.60 2.79

B.S CS SP-24-Eve-0336 Sami Ullah - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.88 3.01

B.S CS SP-24-Eve-0337 Shahzad Nazir - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 41 F - 3 - 2.55 2.60

B.S CS SP-24-Eve-0338 Shakir Majeed - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 37 F - 3 - 1.53 1.82

B.S CS SP-24-Eve-0339 Shoaib Ali - - - - - - - - 91 A 4.0 3 12.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.80 2.34

B.S CS SP-24-Eve-0340 Suleman Raphael - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 24 F - 3 - 2.03 2.64

B.S CS SP-24-Eve-0341 Toheed Qamar - - - - - - - - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.70 3.70

B.S CS SP-24-Eve-0342 Umaima Rashid - - - - - - - - 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.20 2.37

B.S CS SP-24-Eve-0343 Umer Naseer - - - - - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 39 F - 3 - 2.10 2.16

B.S SE SP-2024-M-A-0008 Aqsa Sajjad - - - - - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.90 2.81
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